Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
City Administrator

Assistant City Administrator

Chief of Police

Fire Chief & Code Enforcement
Officer

Director of Public Works
Police Sergeant
Chief Mechanic
Police Sergeant

Community & Economic
Development Director.

Information Technology Supervisor
Police Officer Il

Utility Systems Supervisor

Police Sergeant

Streets & Construction Worker IlI
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Public Works Supervisor

Police Officer Il

Water Systems Worker llI
Administrative Supervisor

Police Officer Il

Senior Accountant

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Community Relations Manager
Wastewater Treatment Operator |
Community Development Manager

Senior Building Inspector

City

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Department
Administration
Administration
Police Department

Fire

Public Works
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department

Community Development

Information Systems
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Public Works

Police Department
Finance

Police Department
Police Department
Administration
Public Works
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$149,106
$124,285
$117,031
$98,112

$97,882
$88,671
$87,711
$83,390
$82,561

$78,198
$77,649
$76,212
$75.234
$68,548
$67,621
$66,957
$65,154
$64,117
$64,081
$62,758
$61,102
$57,272
$56,326
$55,113
$54,118
$53,835
$53,485
$52,597
$51,998



30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Equipment Operator
Administrative Analyst

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Parks & Facilities Worker Il
Systems Technician
Water Systems Worker |

Accounting/Payroll Analyst-
Confidential

Police Officer Il
Acting Transit Supervisor

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Permit Technician
Secretary I

Account Clerk |

City Clerk

Water Systems Worker |
Administrative Supervisor
Police Officer Il

Clerk Technician

Account Clerk |

Police Officer Il

Streets & Construction Worker Il
Unclassified Parks Worker
Building Inspector I

Unclassified Wastewater Worker |

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla

Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Public Works
Public Works

Police Department

Police Department

Parks & Recreation
Information Systems
Public Works

Finance

Police Department
CATX

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Community Development
Administration

Finance

Administration

Public Works
Administration

Police Department

Public Works

Finance

Police Department

Public Works

Parks & Recreation
Community Development
Public Works

$50,199
$50,050
$49,951

$48,883

$48,420
$47,775
$46,390
$46,212

$45,185
$42,446
$42,035

$41,598

$40,485

$39,891
$39,345
$39,139
$34,119
$33,449
$31,826
$31,285
$29,835
$28,666
$27,288
$24,826
$22,625
$21,910
$21,287



57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

Wastewater Treatment Operator |
Unclassified Transit Driver

Community & Economic
Development Director.

Unclassified Reserve Police Officer
Unclassified Parks Worker
Unclassified Planner

Unclassified Parks Worker
Unclassified Plant Operator
Unclassified Transit Driver

Water Systems Worker |

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Police Officer |

Police Officer Il

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Unclassified Transit Driver
Unclassified Reserve Police Officer

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Community Service
Officer/Dispatcher

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Chowchilla

Public Works
CATX

Community Development

Police Department

Parks & Recreation

Community Development

Parks & Recreation
Public Works
CATX

Public Works

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
CATX

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

$17,277
$15,158
$14,809

$14,068
$12,222
$10,989
$10,696
$8,990
$8,711
$7,568
$7,298

$3,478
$2,306
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,780
$1,407

$636

$196



