	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Chowchilla	Administration	\$149,106
2.	Assistant City Administrator		Chowchilla	Administration	\$124,285
3.	Chief of Police		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$117,031
4.	Fire Chief & Code Enforcement Officer		Chowchilla	Fire	\$98,112
5.	Director of Public Works		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$97,882
6.	Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$88,671
7.	Chief Mechanic		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$87,711
8.	Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$83,390
9.	Community & Economic Development Director.		Chowchilla	Community Development	\$82,561
10.	Information Technology Supervisor		Chowchilla	Information Systems	\$78,198
11.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$77,649
12.	Utility Systems Supervisor		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$76,212
13.	Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$75,234
14.	Streets & Construction Worker III		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$68,548
15.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$67,621
16.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$66,957
17.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$65,154
18.	Public Works Supervisor		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$64,117
19.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$64,081
20.	Water Systems Worker III		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$62,758
21.	Administrative Supervisor		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$61,102
22.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$57,272
23.	Senior Accountant		Chowchilla	Finance	\$56,326
24.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$55,113
25.	Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$54,118
26.	Community Relations Manager		Chowchilla	Administration	\$53,835
27.	Wastewater Treatment Operator I		Chowchilla	Public Works	\$53,485
28.	Community Development Manager		Chowchilla	Community Development	\$52,597
29.	Senior Building Inspector		Chowchilla	Community Development	\$51,998

30.	Equipment Operator	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$50,199
31.	Administrative Analyst	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$50,050
32.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$49,951
33.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$48,883
34.	Parks & Facilities Worker III	Chowchilla	Parks & Recreation	\$48,420
35.	Systems Technician	Chowchilla	Information Systems	\$47,775
36.	Water Systems Worker I	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$46,390
37.	Accounting/Payroll Analyst- Confidential	Chowchilla	Finance	\$46,212
38.	Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$45,185
39.	Acting Transit Supervisor	Chowchilla	CATX	\$42,446
40.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$42,035
41.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$41,598
42.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$40,485
43.	Permit Technician	Chowchilla	Community Development	\$39,891
44.	Secretary II	Chowchilla	Administration	\$39,345
45.	Account Clerk I	Chowchilla	Finance	\$39,139
46.	City Clerk	Chowchilla	Administration	\$34,119
47.	Water Systems Worker I	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$33,449
48.	Administrative Supervisor	Chowchilla	Administration	\$31,826
49.	Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$31,285
50.	Clerk Technician	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$29,835
51.	Account Clerk I	Chowchilla	Finance	\$28,666
52.	Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$27,288
53.	Streets & Construction Worker II	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$24,826
54.	Unclassified Parks Worker	Chowchilla	Parks & Recreation	\$22,625
55.	Building Inspector II	Chowchilla	Community Development	\$21,910
56.	Unclassified Wastewater Worker I	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$21,287

57.	Wastewater Treatment Operator I	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$17,277
58.	Unclassified Transit Driver	Chowchilla	CATX	\$15,158
59.	Community & Economic Development Director.	Chowchilla	Community Development	\$14,809
60.	Unclassified Reserve Police Officer	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$14,068
61.	Unclassified Parks Worker	Chowchilla	Parks & Recreation	\$12,222
62.	Unclassified Planner	Chowchilla	Community Development	\$10,989
63.	Unclassified Parks Worker	Chowchilla	Parks & Recreation	\$10,696
64.	Unclassified Plant Operator	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$8,990
65.	Unclassified Transit Driver	Chowchilla	CATX	\$8,711
66.	Water Systems Worker I	Chowchilla	Public Works	\$7,568
67.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$7,298
68.	Police Officer I	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$3,478
69.	Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$2,306
70.	Councilmember	Chowchilla	Administration	\$1,800
71.	Councilmember	Chowchilla	Administration	\$1,800
72.	Councilmember	Chowchilla	Administration	\$1,800
73.	Councilmember	Chowchilla	Administration	\$1,800
74.	Councilmember	Chowchilla	Administration	\$1,800
75.	Unclassified Transit Driver	Chowchilla	CATX	\$1,780
76.	Unclassified Reserve Police Officer	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$1,407
77.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$636
78.	Community Service Officer/Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$196